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21. Randen Bike Race  

Samstag 1. Juni 2013 

 
 

Rangliste  
Rang Str-Nr.  Name, Vorname Jg. Wohnort / Club Zeit  Rückstand Geschw. 

Damen Langdistanz  50 km   
 1 107 Vetsch Petra 1976 Blonay 02:39:54.3 00:00:00.0 18.76 
 2 103 Muhl Brigitte 1964 Schaffhausen 02:58:27.8 00:18:33.5 16.81 
 3 106 South Rebecca 1995 Sherpa-Tensing Pedalerie 03:07:09.7 00:27:15.4 16.03 
 4 231 Jacke Desirée 1970 Feuerthalen 03:16:47.6 00:36:53.3 15.24 
 5 105 Schilling Marion 1978 Filzbach 03:39:09.5 00:59:15.2 13.69 
 

Herren Langdistanz  50 km   
 1 140 Günthardt David 1978 Radsport Schumacher SH 01:57:03.8 00:00:00.0 25.63 
 2 179 Schlagenhauf Martin 1967 Tristar SH 02:02:46.2 00:05:42.4 24.44 
 3 155 Krieg Rudolf 1965 Uhwiesen 02:03:33.9 00:06:30.1 24.28 
 4 109 Ackermann Frank 1972 SV Liptingen 02:06:19.0 00:09:15.2 23.75 
 5 168 Neukom Renato 1984 Rafz 02:06:37.1 00:09:33.3 23.69 
 

Damen Kurzdistanz  35 km   
 1 527 Salathe Martina 1978 Hüttwilen 01:58:22.3 00:00:00.0 17.74 
 2 505 Hedinger Julia 1984 Neunkirch 02:00:44.3 00:02:22.0 17.39 
 3 507 Meister Regula 1971 Jestetten 02:01:24.5 00:03:02.2 17.30 
 4 526 Dommen Sarah 1980 Lohn 02:07:55.8 00:09:33.5 16.42 
 5 509 Schlagenhauf Karin 1965 Tristar SH 02:18:18.4 00:19:56.1 15.18 
 
 

Herren Kurzdistanz  35 km   
 1 521 Seitz Sven 1997 Gottmadingen 01:55:41.5 00:00:00.0 18.15 
 2 525 Meister Thomas 1971 Jestetten 02:01:15.1 00:05:33.6 17.32 
 3 529 Brunner Lorenz 1975 Schaffhausen 02:02:12.1 00:06:30.6 17.18 
 4 530 Russ Dominik 1976 Zürich 02:09:14.9 00:13:33.4 16.25 
 5 515 Fischer Thomas 1968 Gottmadingen 02:09:34.7 00:13:53.2 16.21 
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Alphabetische Rangliste 
Str-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Wohnort / Club Zeit    

Damen Langdistanz  50 km   
101 Baldegger Regina 1976 Niederuzwil 04:01:00.1 
231 Jacke Desirée 1970 Feuerthalen 03:16:47.6 
102 Kradolfer Stefanie 1991 Hüttwilen 04:01:46.2 
103 Muhl Brigitte 1964 Schaffhausen 02:58:27.8 
105 Schilling Marion 1978 Filzbach 03:39:09.5 
106 South Rebecca 1995 Sherpa-Tensing Pedalerie Race Team 03:07:09.7 
107 Vetsch Petra 1976 Blonay 02:39:54.3 
108 Zumbach Petra 1982 Zürich 03:50:51.9 

Herren Langdistanz  50 km   
109 Ackermann Frank 1972 SV Liptingen 02:06:19.0 
110 Au Bernhard 1957 Diessenhofen 02:59:59.2 
111 Badertscher Werner 1962 Weiningen TG 02:26:54.5 
227 Baumgartner Niklaus 1972 Wil 03:40:42.4 
114 Becker Werner 1962 Feusisberg 02:26:12.7 
116 Bernath Heinz 1968 Davos Glaris 02:19:50.9 
117 Bolli Benjamin 1979 Team Schwiba 02:50:10.1 
226 Brack Thomas 1963 Uhwiesen 03:40:41.2 
120 Brunschwiler Patrick 1969 Dielsdorf 03:10:41.5 
121 Brupbacher Matthias 1969 Zürich 02:37:32.1 
220 Brühlmann Dieter 1964 Neunkirch 02:26:20.4 
112 Bähler Viktor 1969 Schaffhausen 03:19:30.6 
122 Conzett Martin 1942 Winterthur 04:23:43.8 
123 Cordes Hans-Theodor 1962 Schaffhausen 02:33:44.1 
124 Dallemule Robert 1963 Felt / BBB 02:49:26.0 
126 De Bortoli Umberto 1968 Dielsdorf 03:08:01.7 
127 Dettmer Daniel 1962 Thayngen 02:27:10.3 
218 Furrer Marc 1984 Bassersdorf 03:33:55.3 
132 Fässler Werner 1963 Flurlingen 02:33:09.2 
135 Gaido Niccolò 1973 Schaffhausen 02:30:17.9 
136 Ganz Matthias 1986 velolade-hittnau.ch 02:19:11.9 
137 Gies Alexander 1986 Konstanz 02:49:48.4 
139 Graf Gerhard 1961 Rafz 02:58:16.2 
141 Gwerder Remo 1971 Thayngen 02:52:20.4 
138 Gübeli Martin 1967 Schaffhausen 02:45:28.8 
140 Günthardt David 1978 Radsport Schumacher SH 01:57:03.8 
144 Heusi Philipp 1967 Gächlingen 02:08:42.2 
145 Hirschle Bernd 1967 Rheinau 03:11:09.2 
147 Hoffmann René 1970 Filzbach 02:41:57.2 
148 Huber Remo 1974 Bike Team Regio Frauenfeld 02:42:41.6 
222 Hübscher Michael 1987 Beringen 02:21:36.8 
215 Hübscher Walter 1952 Thayngen 02:42:02.7 
143 Härle Gebhard 1952 Radolfzell 04:17:18.4 
149 Ippensen Christian   02:49:45.5 
151 Jenni Daniel 1967 Neftenbach 02:23:28.3 
153 Jung Sepp 1955 Niederbüren 03:42:16.5 
154 Kathriner Stefan 1977 Neuhausen 02:51:19.0 
221 Kozlowski Michael 1966 Uhwiesen 02:29:03.3 
155 Krieg Rudolf 1965 Uhwiesen 02:03:33.9 
156 Kübler Roger 1972 Schaffhausen 02:39:02.8 
159 Lenhard Heinz 1958 Thayngen 02:26:45.9 
160 Leu Benni 1970 Leibstadt 02:33:54.4 
225 Looser Thomas 1970 Schaffhausen 03:14:09.4 
161 Maier Stefan 1965 Lauchringen 02:50:54.8 
224 Marthaler Daniel 1967 Herdern 02:35:35.6 
217 Mathys Stephan 1988 Schaffhausen 03:33:54.9 
207 Mayer Thomas 1972 Furtwangen 03:57:41.2 
162 Meier Raphael 1984 Wiesendangen 03:22:07.4 
232 Meister Roland 1963 Dachsen 02:27:26.5 
164 Menzi Andreas 1966 Ullmann Yeti 02:11:46.4 
214 Miklo Jürgen 1959 Thayngen 02:30:44.1 
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223 Minder Rolf 1964 Uesslingen 02:25:42.1 
166 Müller Bruno 1956 Schaffhausen 02:53:59.9 
168 Neukom Renato 1984 Rafz 02:06:37.1 
170 Pfeiffer Daniel 1976 Langwiesen 03:38:13.4 
210 Primera Carlos 1980 Herisau 02:41:41.2 
171 Ramming Peter 1965 Dachsen 02:57:27.9 
216 Riesen Adrian 1985 Freienstein 03:27:53.7 
173 Roggensinger Ralph 1968 Frauenfeld 02:37:29.6 
174 Schaad Hans 1977 Altikon 03:59:23.9 
176 Schelker Luc 1964 Beringen 02:44:00.7 
178 Schiesser Hans Jörg 1959 Neunkirch 02:51:58.2 
219 Schildknecht Peter 1962 Meggen 02:47:39.0 
179 Schlagenhauf Martin 1967 Tristar SH 02:02:46.2 
180 Schlatter Marcel 1986 Dietlikon 02:43:54.3 
181 Schnetzer Robert 1978 Niederuzwil 03:58:08.4 
228 Schoch Tino 1973 Reichenau 02:59:48.9 
182 Schuler Veit 1964 schaffhausen 02:18:36.5 
211 Schwaninger José 1975 Wilchingen 02:39:14.6 
183 Schwyter Dani 1977 Team Schwiba 03:01:11.3 
229 Schär Hans Peter 1959 Uhwiesen 02:48:22.6 
230 Setz Marcel 1969 Feuerthalen 03:29:32.8 
184 Signer Marco 1980 Herisau 03:58:06.8 
186 South Casey 1997 Sherpa-Tensing Pedalerie Racing Team 02:07:32.2 
185 South Simon 1964 Pedalerie.ch 02:41:37.3 
187 Spiess Daniel 1981 Lachen 03:04:42.4 
191 Steiner Andreas 1962 Neuhausen 03:09:56.2 
192 Stihl Christian 1980 Schaffhausen 03:30:11.9 
193 Studer Werner 1966 Würenlos 03:36:08.1 
195 Vetsch Patrick 1970 Blonay 02:39:50.5 
209 Von Flüh Josef 1956 Kleinandelfingen 03:42:17.0 
196 Vosseler Beat 1964 Gebenstorf 03:14:13.7 
198 Wanner Robin 1995 RMV Schleitheim 03:07:08.9 
212 Werthmüller Urs 1975 Löhningen 02:18:01.1 
208 Wiederkehr Roland 1967 Frauenfeld 03:34:21.1 
213 Winzeler Peter 1961 Thayngen 02:42:05.7 
200 Wohlfender Patrick 1969 Schaffhausen 02:36:56.3 
199 Wäspi André 1965 Kleinandelfingen 02:33:08.7 
203 Zimmermann Urs 1959 Schaffhausen 03:34:47.3 
204 Zingg Bruno 1961 Dübendorf 02:55:32.4 
205 Zoller Urs 1969 Hettlingen 02:36:00.3 
206 Zollinger Michael 1980 Dielsdorf 03:36:35.4 

Damen Kurzdistanz  35 km   
502 Deuber Maria 1987 Chur 02:25:15.7 
526 Dommen Sarah 1980 Lohn 02:07:55.8 
504 Fischer Marion 1980 Gottmadingen 02:24:59.9 
505 Hedinger Julia 1984 Neunkirch 02:00:44.3 
524 Holbrook Sabine 1980 Trasadingen 02:37:15.3 
507 Meister Regula 1971 Jestetten 02:01:24.5 
527 Salathe Martina 1978 Hüttwilen 01:58:22.3 
509 Schlagenhauf Karin 1965 Tristar SH 02:18:18.4 

Herren Kurzdistanz  35 km   
511 Baumgartner Martin 1961 Schaffhausen 02:44:17.7 
512 Bernath Benni 2004 VMC Davos 03:22:39.6 
529 Brunner Lorenz 1975 Schaffhausen 02:02:12.1 
513 Deuber Franz 1960 Kaltbrunn 02:25:16.4 
523 Ermatinger Charles 1964 Schaffhausen 02:27:51.9 
515 Fischer Thomas 1968 Gottmadingen 02:09:34.7 
518 Gull René 1964 VC Volketswil 02:37:46.6 
525 Meister Thomas 1971 Jestetten 02:01:15.1 
528 Palella Antonio 1978 Schlatt 02:41:52.2 
519 Raubold Andreas 1960 Gottmadingen 03:08:45.0 
520 Raubold Leon 1997 Gottmadingen 02:58:50.4 
530 Russ Dominik 1976 Zürich 02:09:14.9 
521 Seitz Sven 1997 Gottmadingen 01:55:41.5 


